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Stock Number/Key Numbers

Key
No.

Optional Parts (not shown)

Stock
No.

Mfg
Stock
No. Description

1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
6

12
16
24
30
11
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35

40-S1
40-S2
40-S3
40-S4
40-S5
40-S7
40-S8
40-S9

40-S10

40-S11
40-S13
40-S14
40-S15
40-S17
40-S18
40-S19
40-S20
40-S21
40-S22
40-S23
40-S25
40-S26
40-S27
40-S28
40-S29
40-S31
40-S32
40-S33
40-S34
40-S35

Prop Washer 
Prop Drive Hub Nut 
Prop Drive Hub 
Bearing Front
Crankcase 
Bearing Middle
Woodruff Key 
Crankshaft 

Gasket Set 

Carb Heat Block 
Reed Valve Assembly 
Reed Valve Petals 
Reed Valve Plates 
Carb Complete 
Engine Mount Standoffs
Needle Bearing 
Piston w/Pin/Retainer 
Piston Pin 
Piston Pin Retainer 
Piston Ring 
Cylinder w/Gasket 
Spark Plug 
Spark Plug Cap 
Electronic Ignition #2 
Ignition Sensor
Muffler Left 1-Hole 
Muffler Right 2-Hole
Bearing Rear
Screw Set 
Engine Mount 

DLEG4001
DLEG4002
DLEG4003
DLEG4004
DLEG4005
DLEG4007
DLEG4008
DLEG4009

DLEG4010

DLEG4011
DLEG4013
DLEG4014
DLEG4015
DLEG4017
DLEG4018
DLEG4019
DLEG4020
DLEG4021
DLEG4022
DLEG4023
DLEG4025
DLEG4026
DLEG4027
DLEG4028
DLEG4029
DLEG4031
DLEG4032
DLEG4033
DLEG4034
DLEG4035

   DLEG5525  Onboard Digital Tachometer
  DLEG9205  Gas Engine Kill Switch V2.0
  DLEQ0301  Prop Drill Guide (30, 35RA)




